PRODUCT
EXPLORER 2020
Consumer Luminaires & Lamps
PRODUCT EXPLORER - 2020
THE SHINE BEHIND
INDIA’S PRIDE!
Crompton Lighting takes pride to be
the illumination partner for Landscape

electricity and money.
Power LED Bulb - 18W
Order Code Wattage Case Lot MRP/pc (Rs.)
LED 18W POWER 18 10 ` 625
3in1Color3 1inColor
14
PRODUCT EXPLORER - 2020
LED DECO
Eco-Deco lamps are 0.5W LED lamps for low level illumination
and decorative lighting. These lamps can also be used for making
garlands of colored lamps during festivals.
Order Code Wattage Case Lot MRP/pc (Rs.)
LED Deco  0.5W 48 ` 55
Available in Red, Blue, Green, White, Yellow, Pink & Orange.
LED LampsLED LampsLED LampsLED LampsLED LampsLED Lamps
15
PRODUCT EXPLORER - 2020
LED Table LampsLED Table LampsLED Table LampsLED Table LampsLED Table LampsLED Table Lamps
16
Marvel LED Table Lamp - 5W
Cool Day Neutral White Warm WhiteSoft LightTouch ControlFlexible Twisting
& Rotating
LED5WTBL-D238-BL 5W 12 ` 799 BLUE
Order Code Wattage Case Lot MRP /pc (Rs.) Body Color
LED5WTBL-D238-WH 5W 12 ` 799 WHITE
NOVA LED Table Lamp - 5W
Touch Switch | Clip Clamp with Adaptor
LED5WTBL-A198-BL 5W 12 ` 1499 BLUE
LED5WTBL-D238-PI 5W 12 ` 1499 PINK
Order Code Wattage Case Lot MRP /pc (Rs.) Body Color
ABS Material |Touch Switch
Brightness Stepless Dimmer | Night Light Function
PRODUCT EXPLORER - 2020

LSDRSD-22W-CDL/ NW/ WW 22W 20 ` 1100 210mm
LSDRSD-12W-CDL/ NW/ WW 2W 20 ` 750 134mm
Order Code Wattage Case Lot MRP/pc(Rs.) Cut out Dia
LSDRSD-18W-CDL/ NW/ WW 18W 20 ` 1000 187mm
SQUARE
Order Code Wattage Case Lot MRP/pc(Rs.) Cut out Dim
LSDSSD-22W-CDL/ NW/ WW 22W 20 ` 1100 208X208mm
LSDSSD-3W-CDL/ NW/ WW 3W 40 ` 330 76X76mm
LSDSSD-6W-CDL/ NW/ WW 6W 40 ` 450 108X108mm
LSDSSD-18W-CDL/ NW/ WW 18W 20 ` 1000 185X185mm
LSDSSD-15W-CDL/ NW/ WW 15W 20 ` 850 162X162mm
LSDSSD-12W-CDL/ NW/ WW 2W 20 ` 750 134X134mm
LSDSSD-9W-CDL/ NW/ WW 9W 40 ` 650 108X108mm
PRODUCT EXPLORER - 2020
PRODUCT EXPLORER - 2020
! Durable thermally conductive Plastic housing & in-built driver
! Space Saving Design – Ultra Slim Construction with Bright Light
! PF > 0.9 & Life > 15,000 Hrs
! Eye protection provided by Acrylic Diffuser
! BIS Safety Standards Registered with surge protection 2.5kV
! Optimum Cut – Out Size for ease of fitting
Star Slim Panels
23
ROUND
LSDRMN-3W-CDL/ NW/ WW 3W 40 ` 330 70mm
LSDRMN-6W-CDL/ NW/ WW 6W 40 ` 450 105mm
LSDRMN-15W-CDL/ NW/ WW 15W 20 ` 850 185mm
Order Code Wattage Case Lot MRP/pc(Rs.) Cut out Dia
LSDRMN-12W-CDL/ NW/ WW 2W 20 ` 750 155mm
LSDRMN-18W-CDL/ NW/ WW 18W 20 ` 1000 205mm
SQUARE
Order Code Wattage Case Lot MRP/pc(Rs.) Cut out Dim
LSDSMN-3W-CDL/ NW/ WW 3W 40 ` 330 70 X 70mm
LSDSMN-6W-CDL/ NW/ WW 6W 40 ` 450 105 X 105mm
LSDSMN-12W-CDL/ NW/ WW 2W 20 ` 750 155 X 155mm
LSDSMN-15W-CDL/ NW/ WW 15W 20 ` 850 185 X 185mm
LSDSMN-18W-CDL/ NW/ WW 18W 20 ` 1000 205 X 205mm
Star LED PanelsStar LED PanelsStar LED PanelsStar LED PanelsStar LED PanelsStar LED Panels
ROUND
Order  Code Wattage Case Lot MRP/pc(Rs.) Cut out Dia
LSDMAGICRMN-6W 6W 40 ` 900 105mm
LSDMAGICRMN-12W 12W 20 ` 1500 155mm
LSDMAGICRMN-16W 16W 20 ` 1800 205mm
! Space Saving Design – Ultra Slim Construction with Bright Light
! Eye protection provided by Acrylic Diffuser
! PF > 0.9 & Life > 15,000 Hrs
! BIS Safety Standards Registered with surge protection 2.5kV
! Optimum Cut-Out Size for ease of fitting
! Durable thermally conductive Plastic housing & in-built driver
Star Magic Panels
Color Changing 3 in 1
SQUARE
LSDMAGICSMN- 12W 12W 20 ` 1500 155X155mm
LSDMAGICSMN- 16W 16W 20 ` 1800 205X205mm
Order  Code Wattage Case Lot MRP/pc(Rs.) Cut out Dim
LSDMAGICSMN-6W 6W 40 ` 900 105X105mm
24
PRODUCT EXPLORER - 2020
PRODUCT EXPLORER - 2020
Star LED PanelsStar LED PanelsStar LED Panels
! PF > 0.9 & Life > 15,000 Hrs
! Twist & Lock Method – Easy to Install – False Ceiling not required
! Rimless Surface Downlighter with glowing edge
! Eye protection provided by Acrylic Diffuser
! Durable thermally conductive Plastic housing & in-built LED Driver
! BIS Safety Standards Registered with surge protection 2.5kV
Star LED PanelsStar LED PanelsStar LED Panels
Star Vega Surface Panels
25
LSDSSV-7W-CDL 7W 20 ` 599 88mm
Order Code Wattage Case Lot MRP/pc(Rs.) Diameter
LSDSSV-9W-CDL 9W 20 ` 699 120mm
LSDSSV-12W-CDL 12W 20 ` 849 140mm
Surface Panel RingsSurface Panel RingsSurface Panel RingsSurface Panel RingsSurface Panel RingsSurface Panel Rings
SR-R-12W 12W 20 ` 140 173.5
Order Code  Wattage Case Lot MRP/pc(Rs.) Dim(mm)
SR-R-18W 18W 20 ` 185 223.5

Dual Benefit
LDNL20-CDL  20W / 1W 20 ` 750
Order Code  Wattage Case Lot MRP/pc (Rs.)
Long LifeShock ProofLight Weight
PRICE LIST-2019, Vol IPRICE LIST-2019, Vol IPRICE LIST-2019, Vol IPRICE LIST-2019, Vol I
LED BattensLED BattensLED BattensLED BattensLED BattensLED Battens
Light Linea with its bright light output at 100
lumen/watt give ultra wide light distribution. Gives
glare free, smooth light distribution. The bottom of the
batten is in white color along with aesthetic looking
end cap and HPF LED driver.
Light Linea
Order Code  Wattage Case Lot MRP/pc (Rs.)
LDLL05-WW 5W 20 ` 430
LDLL20-WW 20W 20 ` 600
LDLL20-CDL 20W 20 ` 600
LDLL10-WW 10W 20 ` 490
LDLL10-CDL 10W 20 ` 490
LDLL05-CDL 5W 20 ` 430
LUMEN
2000 P
F0.9
20W